2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

2011 (BL
state Championship
- Official Draw -

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
1 (c) Basketball Queensland



GAME ROUND DATE

NO.

U, WN PP

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

DAY
1

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

7-May

8-May

13-May

14-May

15-May

20-May

21-May

22-May

2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

GAME TIME
Women Men
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:15 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:15 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:30PM | 7:30 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM

VENUE

Candle Stick Park
Hibiscus Sports Complex
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
The Sports Centre
Bendigo Bank Stadium
Hegvold Stadium

Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys

NPA Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
Bendigo Bank Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

Ipswich Basketball Stadium
WIN Stadium

NPA Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

Carrara Indoor Stadium
Ipswich Basketball Stadium
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
Bendigo Bank Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium

The Sports Centre
WIN Stadium

HOME TEAM \Y

Mackay
South West
Caboolture
Northside
Cairns
Rockhampton

Toowoombal]v

Townsville]v

Mackay
Toowoomba
Caboolture
Cairns
Gladstone
Maroochydore

Ipswich]v
Bundaberg|v

Townsville]v
Maroochydore|v

Gold Coast|v
Ipswich]v
Caboolture]v
Cairns|v
Gladstone]v

Northside] v
Bundaberg| v

AWAY TEAM

Gladstone
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Maroochydore
Townsville
Bundaberg

Ipswich

Northside

Rockhampton
Brisbane
South West
Northside
Gold Coast
Ipswich

Brisbane
Gold Coast

Mackay
Brisbane

Rockhampton
Toowoomba
Northside
Mackay
South West

Rockhampton
South West

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland




GAME ROUND DATE

NO.

26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

DAY
4

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

27-May

28-May

29-May

3-Jun

4-Jun

5-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

GAME TIME
Women Men
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
5:15PM | 7:00 PM
5:30 PM | 7:30 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
2:00 PM | 4:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 7:45 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
2:00 PM | 4:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:15PM | 7:00 PM
5:30 PM | 7:30 PM
11:00 AM|] 1:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
2:00 PM | 4:00 PM

VENUE

Kev Broome Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

WIN Stadium
Ipswich Basketball Stadium
Hegvold Stadium
Vince Hickey Stadium

Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
Carrara Indoor Stadium

Hegvold Stadium
Bendigo Bank Stadium

The Sports Centre
Candle Stick Park
Hibiscus Sports Complex
NPA Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium

WIN Stadium
Carrara Indoor Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Hibiscus Sports Complex
WIN Stadium
Ipswich Basketball Stadium

Vince Hickey Stadium
Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Hegvold Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium
Carrara Indoor Stadium

HOME TEAM \Y

Gladstone]v
Maroochydore|v

Bundaberg
Ipswich
Rockhampton
Brisbane

< < < <

Caboolture|v
Gold Coast|v

Mackay

Rockhampton|v
Cairns|v

Northside
Mackay
South West
Townsville
Gladstone

< < < < <

Bundaberg| v
Gold Coast]v

Mackay
South West
Bundaberg
Ipswich

< < < <

Brisbane|v
Toowoomba]v
Rockhampton|v
Maroochydore|v
Gold Coast|v

AWAY TEAM

Townsville
Cairns

Cairns
South West
Townsville
Northside

Cairns
Toowoomba

BYE

Brisbane
Ipswich

Caboolture
Brisbane
Toowoomba
Ipswich
Maroochydore

Maroochydore
Caboolture

Caboolture
Cairns
Townsville
Gladstone

Cairns
Gladstone
Caboolture
Townsville
Northside

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland




GAME ROUND DATE

NO.

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78
79

DAY
7

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

1-Jul

2-Jul

3-Jul

2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

GAME TIME
Women Men
6:30 PM | 8:15 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
11:00 AM] 1:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM ] 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 7:45 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:15PM ]| 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 7:45 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM

VENUE

NPA Stadium

Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
The Sports Centre
Bendigo Bank Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

Vince Hickey Stadium
Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
The Sports Centre

Bendigo Bank Stadium
Candle Stick Park
Vince Hickey Stadium

Hibiscus Sports Complex
The Sports Centre
NPA Stadium
Hegvold Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium
Vince Hickey Stadium

The Sports Centre

Hegvold Stadium
Bendigo Bank Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Carrara Indoor Stadium
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
WIN Stadium
NPA Stadium

Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Ipswich Basketball Stadium

HOME TEAM \Y

Townsville] v

Toowoomba
Northside
Cairns
Gladstone
Maroochydore

< < < < <

Brisbane|v
Toowoombal]v
Northside] v

Ipswich

Cairns|v
Mackay|v
Brisbane|v

South West
Northside
Townsville
Rockhampton
Maroochydore
Brisbane

Northside] v

Rockhampton|v
Cairns|v

Mackay|v
Gold Coast|v
Caboolture]v
Bundaberg|v
Townsville]v

Toowoombal] v
Ipswich]v

Northside

AWAY TEAM

South West

Mackay
Bundaberg
South West
Rockhampton
Caboolture

Bundaberg
Gold Coast
Mackay

BYE

Gold Coast
Bundaberg
Gladstone

Ipswich
Gladstone
Gold Coast
Bundaberg
Toowoomba
Caboolture

South West

Maroochydore
Gladstone

Maroochydore
South West
Ipswich
Brisbane
Gladstone

South West
Gold Coast

BYE

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland




GAME ROUND DATE

NO.

80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107

DAY
10

Fri

Sat

Sun

11

Fri

Sat

Sun

12

Fri

Sat

Sun

8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-Jul

22-Jul

23-Jul

24-Jul

2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

GAME TIME
Women Men
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
11:30 AM] 1:30 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:15 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:15PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
11:00 AM] 1:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
6:30 PM | 8:15 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:30 PM | 7:30 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
12:00 PM] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM

VENUE

Hegvold Stadium
Ipswich Basketball Stadium
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre

Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Hibiscus Sports Complex
Kev Broome Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium
Vince Hickey Stadium

Carrara Indoor Stadium
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre

NPA Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Carrara Indoor Stadium
Hibiscus Sports Complex
WIN Stadium
Bendigo Bank Stadium
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

Vince Hickey Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium
The Sports Centre

NPA Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
Ipswich Basketball Stadium
Hegvold Stadium
Vince Hickey Stadium

Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Hibiscus Sports Complex

HOME TEAM \Y

Rockhampton|v]Cairns
Ipswich]v|Mackay
Caboolture] vl Townsuville

Toowoomba] vjNorthside
South West|v]Mackay
Gladstone]v]Cairns
Maroochydore| v]Bundaberg

Brisbane| v]Townsville

Gold Coast]v|Mackay
Caboolture] v|Bundaberg

Townsville] vfRockhampton

Mackay]v]Townsville
Gold Coast]v]lpswich
South West] v|Brisbane
Bundaberg] v|Caboolture
Cairns]v|Rockhampton
Maroochydore| v]Northside

Brisbane| v]Toowoomba
Gladstone] v]Caboolture
Northside| v]Ipswich

Townsville]v]Cairns

Mackay]v]Cairns
Caboolture] v]Toowoomba
Ipswich]v|Bundaberg
Rockhampton] v]Gladstone
Brisbane| v]Gold Coast

Toowoomba]v|Bundaberg
South West|v|Maroochydore

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland

AWAY TEAM




GAME ROUND DATE

NO.

108

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126

DAY
13

Fri

Sat

Sun

14

Fri

Sat

Sun

2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

GAME TIME
Women Men
29-Jul | 6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
30-Jul | 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
31-Jul | 12:00 PM|} 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM
2:00 PM | 4:00 PM
5-Aug | 6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
6:30 PM | 8:30 PM
6-Aug | 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
5:15PM | 7:00 PM
5:30 PM | 7:30 PM
6:00 PM | 8:00 PM
6:00 PM | 7:45 PM
7-Aug | 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM
12:00 PM|] 2:00 PM

VENUE

Ipswich Basketball Stadium

Candle Stick Park
Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys
Kev Broome Stadium
Vince Hickey Stadium

Hibiscus Sports Complex
Morayfield Park Leisure Centre
WIN Stadium
Carrara Indoor Stadium

Bendigo Bank Stadium
Kev Broome Stadium

Carrara Indoor Stadium
The Sports Centre
WIN Stadium
Ipswich Basketball Stadium
Hegvold Stadium
NPA Stadium

Hibiscus Sports Complex
Maroochydore B/ball Stadium

HOME TEAM \Y

Ipswich]v

Mackay
Toowoomba
Gladstone
Brisbane

< < < <

South West
Caboolture
Bundaberg
Gold Coast

Cairns

Cairns|v
Gladstone]v

Gold Coast
Northside
Bundaberg
Ipswich
Rockhampton
Townsville

South West|v
Maroochydore|v

AWAY TEAM

Rockhampton

Townsville
Rockhampton
Northside
Maroochydore

Rockhampton
Maroochydore
Northside
Toowoomba

BYE

Toowoomba
Mackay

Caboolture
Brisbane
Gladstone
Maroochydore
Mackay
Toowoomba

Ipswich
Gold Coast

QBL Quarter Finals

QF's- Top 2 each pool

1st overall direct to SF

QBL Semi Finals
QBL Grand Finals

SF's- QF winners + 1st overall
GF's- SF winners

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland




2011 QBL OFFICIAL DRAW EDITION 4

POOL SYSTEM & CLUB CONTACTS

IEDA H':l}-:.’.\
[ B )

Cairns Bendigo Bank Stadium, 289 Aumuller Street, Manunda
Ph- 07 4041 2145

Townsville NPA Stadium, Murray Lyons Cres., Annandale
Ph- 07 4778 3400

Mackay Candle Stick Park, 107 Juliet Street, Mackay

Ph- 07 4957 5543

Rockhampton Hegvold Stadium, Huish Drive, Victoria Park, Rockhampton
Ph- 07 4922 5544

Gladstone Kev Broome Stadium, Memorial Park, Side Street, Gladstone
Ph- 07 4972 6777

Bundaberg WIN Stadium, 3 Flint Street, Bundaberg

win)

Ph- 07 4152 2778

Maroochydore

Maroochydore B/ball Stad, Eliz. Daniels Res, Syd Lingard Dr, Buderim
Ph- 07 5444 8877

% |Caboolture

Morayfield Park Leisure Centre, 298 Morayfield Road, Morayfield
Ph- 07 5498 6633

- INorthside

(a). The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entert.Centre, Melaleuca Drive, Boondall
Ph- 07 3265 8475

.. |Brisbane Vince Hickey Basketball Stadium, 16 Dixon Street, Auchenflower
i Ph- 07 3371 0200

South West Hibiscus Sports Complex, 90 Klumpp Road, Upper Mt Gravatt
Ph- 07 3273 8300

Gold Coast Carrara Indoor Stadium, Broadbeach-Nerang Rd, Carrara
Ph- 07 5581 7082

Ipswich Ipswich Basketball Stadium, 2a Ross Llewellyn Drive, Booval
Ph- 07 3282 4328

Toowoomba Clive Berghofer Arena, St Mary's College, 235 Herries St, Toowoomba

OFFICIAL DRAW (4th Ed.)
(c) Basketball Queensland




	Sheet1

