2011 QBL State Championship --- Official Draw ---



GAME NO.	ROUND DAY	DATE	GAME [·] <u>Women</u>	TIME <u>Men</u>	VENUE	HOME TEAM	٧	AWAY TEAM
1 2 3 4 5 6	1 Sat Sun	7-May 8-May	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 2:00 PM	Candle Stick Park Hibiscus Sports Complex Morayfield Park Leisure Centre The Sports Centre Bendigo Bank Stadium Hegvold Stadium Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys	South West Caboolture Northside	> > >	Brisbane Maroochydore Townsville Bundaberg
	2							
8	Fri	13-May	6:30 PM	8:15 PM	NPA Stadium	Townsville		
9 10 11 12 13 14	Sat	14-May	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Candle Stick Park Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Morayfield Park Leisure Centre Bendigo Bank Stadium Kev Broome Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	Toowoomba Caboolture Cairns	V V V V	South West Northside Gold Coast
15 16	Sun	15-May	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Ipswich Basketball Stadium WIN Stadium			Brisbane Gold Coast
	3							
17 18	Fri	20-May	6:30 PM 6:30 PM	8:15 PM 8:30 PM	NPA Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	Townsville Maroochydore		-
19 20 21 22 23	Sat	21-May	5:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Carrara Indoor Stadium Ipswich Basketball Stadium Morayfield Park Leisure Centre Bendigo Bank Stadium Kev Broome Stadium	lpswich Caboolture Cairns	v v v	Rockhampton Toowoomba Northside Mackay South West
24 25	Sun	22-May	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	The Sports Centre WIN Stadium			Rockhampton South West

GAME NO.	DAY	DATE	GAME Women	TIME <u>Men</u>	VENUE	HOME TEAM	٧	AWAY TEAM
26 27	4 Fri	27-May	6:00 PM 6:30 PM	8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Kev Broome Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	Gladstone Maroochydore		Townsville Cairns
28 29 30 31	Sat	28-May	5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	WIN Stadium Ipswich Basketball Stadium Hegvold Stadium Vince Hickey Stadium	Rockhampton	۷ ۷	South West
32 33	Sun	29-May	12:00 PM 2:00 PM	2:00 PM 4:00 PM	Morayfield Park Leisure Centre Carrara Indoor Stadium	Caboolture Gold Coast		Cairns Toowoomba
						Mackay		BYE
	5							
34 35	Fri	3-Jun	6:00 PM 6:30 PM	8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Hegvold Stadium Bendigo Bank Stadium	Rockhampton Cairns		Brisbane Ipswich
36 37 38 39 40	Sat	4-Jun	12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	2:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	The Sports Centre Candle Stick Park Hibiscus Sports Complex NPA Stadium Kev Broome Stadium	Mackay South West Townsville	v v v	Caboolture Brisbane Toowoomba Ipswich Maroochydore
41 42	Sun	5-Jun	12:00 PM 2:00 PM	2:00 PM 4:00 PM	WIN Stadium Carrara Indoor Stadium			Maroochydore Caboolture
	6							
43 44 45 46	Sat	11-Jun	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Candle Stick Park Hibiscus Sports Complex WIN Stadium Ipswich Basketball Stadium	South West Bundaberg	۷ ۷	
47 48 49 50 51	Sun	12-Jun	11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM	1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM	Vince Hickey Stadium Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Hegvold Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium Carrara Indoor Stadium	Brisbane Toowoomba Rockhampton Maroochydore Gold Coast	v v v	Gladstone Caboolture Townsville

GAME NO.	ROUND DAY	DATE	GAME Women	TIME <u>Men</u>	VENUE	HOME TEAM	٧	AWAY TEAM
	7							
52	Fri	17-Jun	6:30 PM	8:15 PM	NPA Stadium	Townsville	٧	South West
53 54 55 56 57	Sat	18-Jun	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys The Sports Centre Bendigo Bank Stadium Kev Broome Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	Cairns	v v v	Bundaberg South West Rockhampton
58 59 60	Sun	19-Jun	11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Vince Hickey Stadium Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys The Sports Centre	Brisbane Toowoomba Northside Ipswich	٧	
	8							
61 62 63	Fri	24-Jun	6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM	8:30 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM	Bendigo Bank Stadium Candle Stick Park Vince Hickey Stadium	Mackay	٧	Gold Coast Bundaberg Gladstone
64 65 66 67 68 69	Sat	25-Jun	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Hibiscus Sports Complex The Sports Centre NPA Stadium Hegvold Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium Vince Hickey Stadium	Townsville Rockhampton Maroochydore	V V V V	Gladstone Gold Coast Bundaberg
70	Sun	26-Jun	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	The Sports Centre	Northside	٧	South West
	9							
71 72	Fri	1-Jul	6:00 PM 6:30 PM	8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Hegvold Stadium Bendigo Bank Stadium			Maroochydore Gladstone
73 74 75 76 77	Sat	2-Jul	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM	Candle Stick Park Carrara Indoor Stadium Morayfield Park Leisure Centre WIN Stadium NPA Stadium	Gold Coast Caboolture Bundaberg	v v v	
78 79	Sun	3-Jul	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Ipswich Basketball Stadium			South West Gold Coast
						Northside		BYE

GAME NO.	DAY	DATE	GAME Women	TIME <u>Men</u>	VENUE	HOME TEAM	٧	AWAY TEAM
80 81 82	10 Fri	8-Jul	6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM	8:00 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM	Hegvold Stadium Ipswich Basketball Stadium Morayfield Park Leisure Centre	Rockhampton Ipswich Caboolture	٧	Cairns Mackay Townsville
83 84 85 86 87	Sat	9-Jul	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Hibiscus Sports Complex Kev Broome Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium Vince Hickey Stadium	Toowoomba South West Gladstone Maroochydore Brisbane	v v v	Mackay Cairns
88 89	Sun	10-Jul	11:30 AM 12:00 PM	1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Carrara Indoor Stadium Morayfield Park Leisure Centre	Gold Coast	٧	
	11							
90	Fri	15-Jul	6:30 PM	8:15 PM	NPA Stadium	Townsville	٧	Rockhampton
91 92 93 94 95 96	Sat	16-Jul	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Candle Stick Park Carrara Indoor Stadium Hibiscus Sports Complex WIN Stadium Bendigo Bank Stadium Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	Gold Coast South West Bundaberg	V V V V	Brisbane Caboolture Rockhampton
97 98 99	Sun	17-Jul	11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Vince Hickey Stadium Kev Broome Stadium The Sports Centre		٧	Toowoomba Caboolture Ipswich
	12							
100	Fri	22-Jul	6:30 PM	8:15 PM	NPA Stadium	Townsville	٧	Cairns
101 102 103 104 105	Sat	23-Jul	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Candle Stick Park Morayfield Park Leisure Centre Ipswich Basketball Stadium Hegvold Stadium Vince Hickey Stadium	Ipswich Rockhampton	v v v	Toowoomba Bundaberg
106 107	Sun	24-Jul	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Hibiscus Sports Complex	Toowoomba South West		Bundaberg Maroochydore

GAME NO.	ROUND DAY	DATE	GAME [·] <u>Women</u>	TIME <u>Men</u>	VENUE	HOME TEAM	٧	AWAY TEAM
	13							
108	Fri	29-Jul	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Ipswich Basketball Stadium	lpswich	٧	Rockhampton
109 110 111 112	Sat	30-Jul	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM	Candle Stick Park Clive Berghofer Arena St Marys Kev Broome Stadium Vince Hickey Stadium	Toowoomba Gladstone Brisbane	V V V	Maroochydore
113 114 115 116	Sun	31-Jul	12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM	Hibiscus Sports Complex Morayfield Park Leisure Centre WIN Stadium Carrara Indoor Stadium	Caboolture Bundaberg Gold Coast	۷ ۷	Toowoomba
						Cairns		BYE
	14							
117 118	Fri	5-Aug	6:30 PM 6:30 PM	8:30 PM 8:30 PM	Bendigo Bank Stadium Kev Broome Stadium	Cairns Gladstone		Toowoomba Mackay
119 120 121 122 123 124	Sat	6-Aug	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 7:45 PM	Carrara Indoor Stadium The Sports Centre WIN Stadium Ipswich Basketball Stadium Hegvold Stadium NPA Stadium	Rockhampton	> > >	Brisbane Gladstone Maroochydore
125 126	Sun	7-Aug	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Hibiscus Sports Complex Maroochydore B/ball Stadium	South West Maroochydore		

QBL Quarter Finals	QF's- Top 2 each pool	1st overall direct to SF
QBL Semi Finals	SF's- QF winners + 1st over	all
QBL Grand Finals	GF's- SF winners	

POOL SYSTEM & CLUB CONTACTS

























Bundaberg	WIN Stadium, 3 Flint Street, Bundaberg Ph- 07 4152 2778
Maroochydore	Maroochydore B/ball Stad, Eliz. Daniels Res, Syd Lingard Dr, Buderim Ph- 07 5444 8877
Caboolture	Morayfield Park Leisure Centre, 298 Morayfield Road, Morayfield Ph- 07 5498 6633
Northside	(a). The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entert.Centre, Melaleuca Drive, Boondall Ph- 07 3265 8475
Brisbane	Vince Hickey Basketball Stadium, 16 Dixon Street, Auchenflower Ph- 07 3371 0200







South West	Hibiscus Sports Complex, 90 Klumpp Road, Upper Mt Gravatt Ph- 07 3273 8300
Gold Coast	Carrara Indoor Stadium, Broadbeach-Nerang Rd, Carrara Ph- 07 5581 7082
lpswich	Ipswich Basketball Stadium, 2a Ross Llewellyn Drive, Booval Ph- 07 3282 4328
Toowoomba	Clive Berghofer Arena, St Mary's College, 235 Herries St, Toowoomba